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Club Team Name Name Telephone Email

NSGSC Courage Alissa Demerse 604-786-2636 alissademerse@hotmail.com

Amanda Wood 604-724-7375 amandawoodmusic@gmail.com

NSGSC Sirens Ryan Cleven rcleven@mac.com

Michel Watson 604-308-6835 michelwatson@gmail.com

NSGSC Dreams Desmond Olsen 604-837-8877 desmondolsen@gmail.com

Vivian Bopp 604-614-5050 bryviv2011@gmail.com

NSGSC Fire Jenna Cook 604-805-2545 jennacook02@gmail.com

Cathy Gibbins mastrangelocathy@gmail.com

NSGSC Lasers Laura Moore 778-987-9335 lauracmoore15@gmail.com

Prabh Sanghera 604-352-9995 prabhsanghera@outlook.com

NSGSC Lightning Matthew Fargey 778-977-1265 matthewfargey@gmail.com

Alicia Escribano 604-833-7982 aliciae001@hotmail.com

NSGSC Mercury Jen Johnson 604-603-5639 jennifer.e.johnson14@outlook.com

Corrie Dangerfield 778-996-2664 corrie.dangerfield@gmail.com

NSGSC Mystics Brendan Pidcock 604-307-9932 bp_pidcock@icloud.com

Elissa Judson 604-715-8984 Elissajudson@me.com

NSGSC Rainbows Ashley Hargreaves 604-323-3347 ashley.e.hargreaves@gmail.com

Janna Young jlunam@yahoo.com

Club
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NSGSC Shadows Sandip Dulay 604-760-4273 sandip.dulay@gmail.com

Mahsa Mohammadi 604-518-3113 mahsa_mohammadi@hotmail.com

NSGSC Sky Matt Green 604-317-6911 msgreen@telus.net

Ashley Garnot 604-649-8959 agarnot@iremco.com

NSGSC Sparks Sam Gutmanis 604-619-0865 sgutmanis@gmail.com

Lindsay Rowan 604-220-7285 lwhite31@hotmail.com

NSGSC Stings Jacob Hirst 778-991-2410 jacobhirst8@gmail.com

Hector Del Villar 778-319-3872 hector.delvillar@zohomail.com

NSGSC Wings Micheal Izatt 604-812-6453 michael.j.izatt@gmail.com

Jodie Schafer 778-928-4267 jodie_schafer@hotmail.com

WVFC Blue Dragons Miho Ward 604-780-3166 miho.c.ward@gmail.com

Mark Baron 604-318-0753        mbaron@rbs.ca

WVFC Red Stingrays Emma Arnell 604-762-7528        arnell.emmac@gmail.com

Nicholas Miller 604-368-2510        nmiller1012@gmail.com

WVFC Pikachu Kathleen Ferraro 604-725-3636 katferraro11@gmail.com

Jon Buckley 604-612-5662 buckley.jon@gmail.com

BIFC BI Arrows Kelly Harper 604-828-9408 kphuntingford@hotmail.com

Niul Bird 778.231.5361 niulbird@bowenfc.com
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